G.N. 7390 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

2865597 TARTISANS OPTICAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

2218279 A&l International Holdings (HK) Limited = B P e A TR A\

0020700 AP.C.S. (HONG KONG) LIMITED K EATEAE

1879215 ABLE CREATION ENTERPRISE LIMITED AN EATRAE

3197982 ADESSUN COMPANY LIMITED

0692629 ADVANCED APPROACH LIMITED SR TR AR E]

2019693 AIRCO INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED R OREE E S AETRE AT

2300929 AISA PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED TR R S AR A E

1045607 AQUA LOGISTICS LIMITED YUEYIRATRAE

3189551 ARCTURUS QUART LIMITED

3189548 ARCTURUS TIGA LIMITED

1076351 ASIA OUTDOOR MARKETING LIMITED SIS G RETA IR AE]

2312206 ASTAN WINTER SPORTS DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED oo KEEE S EEIRAE]

2301714 AUSIRALIA DAAO KANGAROO LEATHER FASHION LIMITED A |25 A AL B iz ELREGA
MRAE

3202538 Abeeze Technology Limited TR ERERHCATR A E

2580601 Accelant Limited

3262761 Ambelle Jewelry International Trade Co., Limited 27 B E SRR E S AR A E]

3183685 Ame & Lia Limited

2318934 Andreaci Consulting Limited

3068828 ArchAngel Corporate Advisory Limited

2757832 Asia Advanced Manufacturing Industry Co., Limited TS B FE S AR
=il

2875686 Astglory Co., Limited RIS RHATRAE

1515999 B-QTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED HREMESEFAIEAT

2993434 BANGMAI CLOTHING LIMITED R A TR A T

2443371 BEACON BRIGHT CO., LIMITED TR N E]



2516304
2128257
3064687
2881149
2156293
2824688
3027213
3270140
3206972
3027014
1153466
2361073
1620161
2010365
0792652
2771613
0786005
3096055
2411540
2462799
3111368
2280977
2710527
2751248
2828530
2274527
2754214
3047265
2675650
2780608
2762160
2171000

3203090

BEST FAMOUS HONG KONG GROUP LIMITED
BLACK TULIP TRADING LIMITED

BLUE SKY GRAND RICH LIMITED

BOSAN TRADING WHOLESALE LIMITED
BOSENMEI INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
BSH Kitchenware Company Limited

Blazing Technology Co., Limited

C2F Services Limited

CARP LIMITED

CCBT Capital International (Hong Kong) Limited
CHAI FAT STATIONERY LIMITED
CHAMPION WEALTH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CHAMPWIN CORPORATION LIMITED
CHENXI IMPORT & EXPORT (HONGKONG) LIMITED
CHOI'S TEXTILES LIMITED

CHON PO (HK) LIMITED

CHUANGLE PRODUCT CREATION (HK) LIMITED
CHUN FUK LIMITED

COOK1COOK PLUS COMPANY LIMITED
COSPACK BRAND LIMITED

CYK LIMITED

CYPRESS (HK) PRINTING CO., LIMITED

Cars & Coffee Limited

ChengQuan Trading (HK) Limited

Choi Fung Trade Limited

Ciaphone Group Co., Limited

Citylife Asian Properties HK Limited

Clean For You Environment Limited

Consider Technology Limited

Container Hera Co., Limited

Crane Literature Publishing Co., Limited

D WORLD HOTEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTING COMPANY
LIMITED

DAZZLINGART LIMITED

SRR

ERAIEAIRAE

AR GHEAIRAT
EHFEIRERAIRAE
BN E AR AE
ARSI HCATR A E]

EREEARE ) AR A
e L B EIRIATRAE]
RERSEAIRAT
BEBEARAE

R O (EBAIRAF
AR
EE(EE)AIRAFE

RISEE BRI EBARAE]
SEtaR B AR A

HNRENRIATR A F]

EMMHEEEAIRAT
FEINEARATE
B EEARAE

BRI AR AH
AIRERHAIRAE

SRR AIRAE
EHEEEHEE AR

AT



3068373
2708314

2297493
1494380
1551744
3006127
2777088
1500880
3004935
0737642
2789006
2526213

27176125
2292972
2174691
2877907
1714221
3084750
2836382
2320963
1192539
2527190
2812010
2255942
2814789
1537985
0865526
2020646
2882046
2973236
2123141
2269730

DONG SHING EXCHANGE LIMITED

DONGGUAN SHI HONG SHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

EAST TRAVEL & LEISURE CO., LIMITED

EASY GIFT & PRINTING LIMITED

ECOLITE (SHANGHALI) CO., LIMITED

EIGHTH UNIT LIMITED -THE-

ELIPSE LIMITED

ELISTRON LIMITED

ELITE FALCON LIMITED

ETERNAL SEMICONDUCTORS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
EVAN (HK) TRADING LIMITED

EXTRAORDINARY INTERNATIONAL TRADE (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

Elite Education HK Limited

F-LINK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

FARAH WORLD TRADING LIMITED

FETEWAY TRADING LIMITED

FINEWAY ASIA INVESTMENT LIMITED

FINTECH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

FIRST VICTOR LIMITED

FUJIAN BENMA GROUP LIMITED

Focal Point Consulting Group Limited

FreeingGD Limited

Froese Media Limited

FuRui Machinery (HongKong) Co., Limited

G CLOUD INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GATOP INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

GENTON (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
GERMANY OWIN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
GLOBAL UNISONG CHEM LIMITED

GOLDEN TEA HWA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GRAVIM (HK) LIMITED

GUANGZHIHUA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2728063
2448843
2783521

0915437
3206974
0198932
1066586
1885003
1164782
3212724
2786359
3119040
2455130
2796841
2874856
2890257
1880861
1550768
2881800

2827006

3006447
2710046

2893368

1897438
2176839
2161114
2607483
2259414
3045161
2603039
3217394

Glorious Future Special Glass Co., Limited
Guan Lian Industrial (Hong Kong) Limited

Guangdong-Hong Kong-Macao Greater Bay Area Firm Service
Limited

H.K. JIYU INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HAKE LIMITED

HALE WORLDTRADE COMPANY LIMITED
HARVEST CLOTHING ACCESSORIES LIMITED
HENYO ADVANCED CERAMICS CO., LIMITED
HK DAZHOU TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HK HX CONTAINERS MAINTENANCE LIMITED
HK Kyokuya Anime Limited

HK LIUDU INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK TIANHONG HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK TXIN TRADE LIMITED

HK WH INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK XINHUANG INT'L TRADE LIMITED

HK YIYUAN (INT'L) GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK YiLi Packaging Group Co., Limited

HONG KONG AURORA STRATEGY CONSULTING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG GOLD FIELD INTERNATIONAL COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG NELL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG SINO-AUSTRALIA INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG YUSHENG PETROCHEMICAL TRADING CO. ,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHONGHUI COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HIGH YU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIUBANG ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG RBX TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YI LU WEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOPE STAR PROFIT LIMITED

HUNG PIU LIMITED

Haoning Trading Development Limited
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3280635
2464544
3077056
2265839
1578483
2811994

2892970
2945405

3215450
2755250
3272272
2795564
2160252
2586573

2872941
2178746
2772692
2825840
2812423
2146846

2731568
2048563
2777168

1809329
3092896
2925587
2710241
1961180
2291579
2766382

Happy Food And Drinks Limited

Hazel International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Agarwood Association Limited
Hong Kong Baihui Baby Products Limited
Hong Kong Bencao Liquor Co., Limited

Hong Kong Cosmetics International Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Daidiantang Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Leizhi International Investment Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Maple Vine Trading Limited

Hong Kong Paiyuan Culture Development Co., Limited
Hong Kong Sentient Buddhist Association Limited
Hong Kong Willpower Aviation Technology Limited
Hong Kong Yiyuanbo Technology Co., Limited

HongKong Suntzu Bingfa International Cultural Study and Promotion
Association Limited

HongKong Youweixing International Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Daicy International Limited

Hongkong Huaping Packing Co., Limited

Hongkong MZ Biotech Limited

Hongkong Yuanhe Food Co., Limited

Hongkong Zhongxiutang Health Management Group Limited

INDECO ASIA Limited
IT HK SERVICE LIMITED
ITALY MODA IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADING CO., LIMITED

IXIX Distribution Limited

Indieconsulting Limited

JIAN DE HONG KONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
JIN DING RONG TRADING LIMITED

JIN JIANG KING LION COMPANY LIMITED
JINFENG SHUNDA TRADE CO., LIMITED
JOYCHO ELECTRONICS LIMITED
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2144902
2681234
2868500
2681428
1829176
2980932
3055989
2787190
2149462
3187463
3187471
3187466
1264627
3127342
2469823
0090470
17687917
2752400
2759271
0979984
2458302
2104241
2700188
2752696
2989585
1531237
2571204
2459565
1688790
3091150
3204804
3070154
1787044

JVS ENTERPRISE LIMITED

JXT AIRFREIGHT CO., LIMITED

Jade Lotus Capital (Hong Kong) Limited

Jiaye Int'l Trade (Hongkong) Co., Limited

KABLE ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

KEMING INDUSTRIAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
KEN CHEUNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KING GARANT GROUP LIMITED

KINGBODY IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED
KINGDOM OF COMFORT LIMITED -THE-
KINGDOM OF CONTINUITY LIMITED -THE-
KINGDOM OF INHERIT LIMITED -THE-

KPWG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KYLIN ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Korset Limited

LAFACO TRADING LIMITED

LAUREL GEOPHYSICS LIMITED

LEADTIME IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
LEELO TRADING CO., LIMITED

LIFETIME HEALTH PRODUCT COMPANY LIMITED
LINCY JEWELRY CO., LIMITED

LUXPES INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Lifestyle Space Enterprise Limited

Lite Angle Group Limited

Lucky United Industrial Company Limited

Lufeng Environment Protection Engineering Co., Limited
MAXWELL AUTOMATION LIMITED

MEIEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED
MENTOR GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED

MK4 LIMITED

MOST INTERESTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MUM MI MI Limited

Mansyun Association Limited
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3117069
2893013
1834004

3275313
2255312

3196676
0456410
2628492
1891486
0692505
2311483
2777124
2736905
2750834
2192947
2871384
2031702
2251617
1585767
2890492

2747566

3258722
3207078
3180050
2275651
3092642
3198443
2980595
2309301
3192025
2277689

Midodo Finance Limited
Mobwin Limited

NANOCS INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

NEW STATION LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND UGENIUS BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

NIJISAIT FAN CLUB HOLDING LIMITED
NOBLE HONOUR CONSULTANTS LIMITED
NOVEL EXPANDS COMPANY LIMITED
Naxya Limited

ONETEL.NET LIMITED

ORANGE SPORTSWEAR LIMITED

Ocuz (Yiwu) Cosmetics Co., Limited

Orange Club Holdings Limited

Ori-Form Limited

PINJING TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
PRIME HUNG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PROLIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PUHUA TRADE (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Pollock's Advisors Limited

Price Channel (Hong Kong) Consulting Services Limited

Prosray Education Cultural Media HK Co., Limited

PyrolSys Global Limited

QIHANG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

REDBUCK NETWORKS LIMITED

RELTANCE PRINTING & PACKAGING LIMITED
RENOWNED SAVOIR FAIRE LIMITED

RONG SHENG ZHONG BIAO CO., LIMITED

Resilient Limited

SAMLINK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

SAN SING WELL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
SEAFLY CREATION CO., LIMITED
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1762903
2383773

2471855
1673356

1154086
2449460
2754685
0468037
0112992
2516192
2217004

2760919
1190917
2753549
1059274
2385735
2777907
2419888
2463155
1836373
2274643

2882091
1529349
2864168
0864804
3174023
2848479
1932410
2778843
2788580
2754948

SEKIT TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

SHENZHEN CITY VICTORY PROSPER IN BUSINESS SOURCE
IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED

SHENZHEN HANSHIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN PENGFEIDA SANITARY WARE HK LIMITED

SHUN YUEN CHEONG FASHION (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SIBAO NOURISHING (HK) CO., LIMITED

SINGA RICA PRIVATE LIMITED

SINO FUTURE INVESTMENT LIMITED

SIX-UP ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SMART UNITED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SOUTH KOREAN HANYAN COSMETICS INTERNATIONAL
CO., LIMITED

SUNNY GLORY SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

SUNNY OCEAN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUNNY WISDOM LIMITED

SUPER PERFECT LIMITED

SWED GROUP LIMITED

Sail-Well Electronics (HongKong) Co., Limited

Samxing Industrial Limited

Silverchin Co., Limited

Smart Brain Holding Limited

Songxiaocai (Asia) Network Technology Limited

Space Hydraulic Co Limited

TAIWAN GREEN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
TIANJIN DKING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

TUO PU ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

TV TRADING LIMITED

Tastefog Limited

Textiles & Garment Information Centre Limited
Three Letter Limited

Tranchor Finance Limited

True Dream Int'l Education Co., Limited
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2240578 UNITED MICROELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

3196667 WAHAHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2448607 WEAVER IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED

2150998 WENZHOU ONWAY MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

3181339 WING SUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

2793426 WINMORE INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

3173133 WISDOM WEALTH TRADING LIMITED

3093190 WLC4 LIMITED

3093193 WLCS LIMITED

3212580 Wintop Ecommerce (Hongkong) Limited

2808977 XIAN INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

3073944 XLIHARD CO., LIMITED

2147178 YATAI INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL HEALTHY
ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE LIMITED

1245450 YIELD HONOR DEVELOP LIMITED

2267119 ZHENG YISHENG INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) GROUP
LIMITED

2772079 ZHUOWEI ELECTRONIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

1541890 Zhejiang Well Manufacturing Factory Limited

2553924 ZhongDa (HongKong) Electronic Technology Co., Limited

2694708 Zhonghua Credit Industry Financial Investment Holding Co., Limited

3196688

3196686

3196881

8 December 2023
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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